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2E2

Sujets Prénoms et noms Liste de passage
PO 15 et 17 mars

Marcus Garvey
ok 1887 - 1940

Julien Bart & Adrien Abellan & Elie
Atsama

1
me 9h20

Harriet Tubman
ok vers 1850 - 1913

Viktore G
ashi & Milene Reis Mauricio

2
malade

Edgar Nixon
ok 1899 - 1987

Mélanie Lannaz et Linda Aun 3
ve 14h35

Bayard Rustin
ok 1912- 1987

Matisse Meuterlos et Teri Mayama 4
me 9h10

Julian Bond
ok 1940 - 2015 Maxime Nicod, Eric Sessagesimi

5
me 9h

Stockely Carmichael
ok 1941 1998

Coralie Tommasi et Mathilde Kälin 6
ve 14h45

Jesse Jackson
ok 1941

Hélène Droessaert et Morgane Crespo
de Matos

7
ve 14h55

Chelsea Manning
ok

Iulia Cristea Elodie Porchet Eydina
Yaman

8
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2E2

ABELLAN Adrien Marcus Garvey

ATSAMA Elie Hervé Maya Angelou

AUN Linda Ratanaram Ella Josephine Baker

BART Julien

CRESPO Morgane Jesse Jackson

CRISTEA Iulia Chelsea Manning

DROESSAERT Hélène Phlip Randolph

GASHI Viktore Harriet Tubman

HOBI Sasita Bobby Seale

KÄLIN Mathilde John Minor Wisdom

LANNAZ Mélanie Edgar Nixon

MAYAMA Teri Mohamed Ali

MEUTERLOS Matisse Bayard Rustin

NICOD Maxime

PORCHET Elodie Tommie Smith

REIS Milene Anne Braden

SESSAGESIMI Eric Stokely Carmichael

YAMAN Eydina Huey P. Newton

TOMMASI Coralie Stokely Carmichael
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2E1

Sujets Prénoms et noms Liste de passage
PO 15 et 17 mars

Harriet Beecher Stowe
ok 1811 - 1896

Luc Labarile
Pedro Bogoss
Robin Michel

1

Jane Addams
ok 1860 - 1935

Aylin Caraccia
Sandrine Recordon

2

W.E.B Du Bois
ok 1868 - 1963

Thomas Bercht
Charathy Leas
Salvador Moreno

3

Eugene V. Debs
ok 1855 - 1926

Jim Maestroni
Hugo Serres

4

Angela Davis
ok 1944

Léo Tétaz
Vick Martinet
Kenza Ben Mabkhout

5

Mumia Abu-Jamal
ok 1954

Manon Richir
Loïc Damon
Xavier Aubry

6

Noam Chomsky
ok 1928

Adèle Pascalon 7

Edward Snowden
ok

Veasna Leas
Bryan Labbé

8
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AUBRY Xavier Mumia Abu-Jamal

BEN Kenza Angela Davis

BERCHT Thomas Jackie chan

BOGAS Pedro Marcelo Andrew Goodman

BOUTILLY Charlotte Rachel Carson

CARACCIA Aylin Chris Hedges

DAMON Loïc Michael Moore

LABARILE Luc Harriet Becher Stowe

LABBÉ AHUMADA Bryan Armando Valladares

LEAS Charathy Harvey Milk

LEAS Veasna Eward Snowden

LUKIC Angela

MAESTRONI Jim Eugene V. Debs

MARTINET Vick James Baldwin

MICHEL Robin John Brown

MORENO Salvador William Edward Burghart Dubois

PASCALON Adèle Noam Chomsky

RECORDON Sandrine Jane Addams

RICHIR Manon Mary Equi

SAIYD Berivan

SERRES Hugo Evan McMullin

TÉTAZ Léo James Garfield
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2M7

Sujets Prénoms et noms Liste de passage
PO

Voltaire
ok

Luana Ciuffi et Fatlume Rashiti 1

Olympe de Gouges
ok

Johan Vaucher, Steeven Puygrenier et
Antoine L’hostis

2

Chostakovitch
ok

Jada Zecchin, Margo Petrosyan 3

Anna Politkovskaïa
ok

Auréane Dolivo, Delphine Koeller et
Luisa Ferreira de Araujo

4

Nelson Mandela
ok

Rita Mancini et Sarah Melikian 5

Gandhi
ok

Uxia Rojo et Rossella Guarriello 6

Liu Xiaobo
ok

Juliette Zdrojewski, Leila Marasciulo 7

Aung San Suu Kyi
ok

Lucas Sebban et Alison Idahosa 8

Ai Weiwei
ok

Loïc Jaquier
Samuel Bregnard

9

Anonymous
ok

Eleonora Tanasova et Diana Dos 10
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BREGNARD Samuel Ai Weiwei

CIUFFI Luana Bon à savoir

DOLIVO Auréane Anna Politkovskaia

DOS Diana Anonymous

FERREIRA DE ARAUJO L. Jeanne d'Arc

GUARRIELLO Rossella Garibalbi

IDAHOSA Alison Kôtoko Shûsui

JAQUIER Loïc Alexandre Soljénitsyne

KÖLLER Delphine Zanga Tsogo

L'HOSTIS Antoine Banksy

MANCINI Rita Vassili Grossman

MARASCIULO Leila Liu Xiabo

MASMEJAN Marie

MELIKIAN Sarah Nelson Mandela

PETROSYAN Margo Jirì Dienstbier

PUYGRENIER Steeven Anonymous

RASHITI Fatlume Adem Demaci

ROJO CARRERAS Uxia Gandhi

SEBBAN Lucas Aung San Suu Kyi

TANASOVA Eleonora Andrei Amalrik

VAUCHER Johan Olympe de Gouges

ZDROJEWSKI Juliette

ZECCHIN MATUTA Jada Flora Drummond
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2M8

Sujets Prénoms et noms Liste de passage
PO

Martin Lüther
ok

Rebeca Cadaya, Noëlle Wilhelm,
Nirrviha Kandasamy

1

Mikhaïl Bakounine
ok

Zoé Gronchi, Nina Munoz, Margaux
Charmillot

2

Rosa Luxembourg
ok Gaëtan Locher, Gaspard Chappuis,

Liam Werthmüller

3

Andreï Sakharov
ok

Alessia Ciardo, Ludivine Bressoud,
Giusi Passaro

4

Vaclav Havel
ok Solène Canova, Clara Fraschini

5

Che Guevara
ok

Gautier Menegalli, Mathieu Flury,
Johann Crabé

6

Andrei Amalrik
ok

Julie Croset, Juliette Auer 7

Malala Yousafzai
ok

Valérie Bussard, Diana Lemos Ferreira 8
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AUER Juliette Amalrik Andrei

BRESSOUD Ludivine Andreï Sakharov

BUSSARD Valérie

CADAYA Rebeca Anaïs Martin Luther

CANOVA Solène Lou Liao Yiwu

CHAPPUIS Gaspard Rosa Luxembourg

CHARMILLOT Margaux Millicent Fawcett

CIARDO Alessia Dalai Lama

CRABÉ Johann David Paul Watson

CROSET Julie Victor Hugo

FLURY Mathieu Steve Biko

FRASCHINI Clara Vaclav Havel

GRONCHI Zoé Antoine Deltour et Raphaël Halet

KANDASAMY Nirrviha Edgar Nixon

LEMOS Diana Malala Yousafzai

LOCHER Gaëtan Hans Scholl

MENEGALLI Gautier Che Guevara

MUNOZ Nina Carmen Armando Valladares Pérez

PASSARO Giusi Giuseppe Garibaldi

WERTHMÜLLER Liam Victor Raùl Haya de la Torre

WILHELM Noëlle Vandana Shiva
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